FORTH

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
LASH
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Forth
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

?
Born:
Died:

Forth
Born:
Died:

Married:

?
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Forth

Born:
Died:

F18

Cyril Ernest
15 Jan 1903 Queensland, Aus
2 Dec 1959 (56) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Ernest Edward 1876 - 1948
Margaret Marselus Baker 1876 - 1934
10 Dec 1934 New Plymouth, NZ
Jean Kate
22 Aug 1913 New Plymouth, NZ
2 Oct 1996 (83) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
Edmund Goodridge 1875 - 1958 Waikumete
Helena Syme Jury 1872 - 1959 Waikumete

Brian Ernest
c 1936
21 Jun 1959 (23) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Fay
Still alive
John Richard

4 Jan 1939
Still alive

Adrienne Joan

Robert Edmund
4 Jan 1942
Still alive



Married:

Cotterill
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Forth
Born:
Died:

Married:
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Property:

Helen Mary Juliet

5 Apr 1942

18 Aug 2017 (75)

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Carol Ann

8 Jun 1954
Still alive

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1957

1960

F18

Cyril Ernest
Eltham
Eltham
Eltham
Eltham
Eltham
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt

4 Paisley St
47 Chester St
17 John St
17 John St
17 John St
17 John St
17 John St
37 Stanley St

Brian
4 Paisley St

John
Wellington

Factory Manager
Factory Manager
Factory Manager
Factory Manager
Factory Manager
Freezing Wks Manager
Freezing Wks Manager
Factory Manager

Driver

Public Servant

Jean

Eltham
Eltham
Eltham
Eltham
Eltham

Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Fay

Adrienne

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



1963
1966
1969

1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

F18

Wellington
Christchurch
Christchurch

Robert

47 Chester St
28 Kent St
16 Kent St
25 Carlyle St
28 Carlyle St
28 Carlyle St

Carol

Student
Hydrologist
Hydrologist

Textile Foreman
Textile Foreman
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor

ChCh
ChCh

Helen

114 Camb
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



