FORTH Cyril Ernest

Born: 15 Jan 1903 Queensland, Aus

Died: 2 Dec 1959 (56) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Ernest Edward 1876 - 1948 Mother: Margaret Marselus Baker 1876 - 1934

Married: 10 Dec 1934 New Plymouth, NZ

LASH Jean Kate

Born: 22 Aug 1913 New Plymouth, NZ

Died: 2 Oct 1996 (83) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Edmund Goodridge 1875 – 1958 Waikumete Mother: Helena Syme Jury 1872 – 1959 Waikumete

Children:

Forth Brian Ernest

Born: c 1936

Died: 21 Jun 1959 (23) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married:

? Fay

Born:

Died: Still alive

Forth John Richard

Born: 4 Jan 1939 Died: Still alive

Married:

? Adrienne Joan

Born: Died: Buried:

Forth Robert Edmund

Born: 4 Jan 1942 Died: Still alive

F18

Married:

Cotterill Helen Mary Juliet

Born: 5 Apr 1942

Died: 18 Aug 2017 (75)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Forth Carol Ann

Born: 8 Jun 1954 Died: Still alive

Married:

Born: Died: Buried:

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969 1972 1978 1981	Cyril Ernest Eltham Eltham Eltham Eltham Eltham Eltham Lower Hutt Lower Hutt 4 Paisley St 47 Chester St 17 John St	Factory Manager Factory Manager Factory Manager Factory Manager Factory Manager Freezing Wks Manager Freezing Wks Manager Factory Manager	Jean Eltham Eltham Eltham Eltham Eltham Lower Hutt Lower Hutt Levin	
1957	Brian 4 Paisley St John	Driver	Fay Adrienne	
1960	Wellington	Public Servant		

F18 2

1963 1966 1969	Wellington Christchurch Christchurch	Student Hydrologist Hydrologist	ChCh ChCh	Married Married
	Robert		Helen	
1963	47 Chester St	Textile Foreman		
1966	28 Kent St	Textile Foreman	114 Camb	Married
1969	16 Kent St	Supervisor	Levin	Married
1972	25 Carlyle St	Supervisor	Levin	Married
1978	28 Carlyle St	Supervisor	Levin	Married
1981	28 Carlyle St	Supervisor	Levin	Married

Carol

F18 3